 1/10
MAC ONE BEAM
ULTRA-COMPACT BEAM MOVING HEAD
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. ¥ 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD ¥ NORTHRIDGE ¥ CA 91329 ¥ USA ¥ +1 818 893 8411
©2026 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martinš is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.  REV 20260123
The MAC One Beam from Martin Professional is the newest member

attachment
	¥ Multi-Language Safety and Installation Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
RELATED ITEMS
	¥ MAC One in dual SiP (in cardboard box with dual SiP foam flight
case insert): P/N MAR-90250205HU
	¥ MAC One in Cardboard (in cardboard box with cardboard inlay): P/N
MAR-90250200HU
	¥ MAC One white in Cardboard (in cardboard box with cardboard
inlay): P/N MAR-90250210HU
	¥ VDO Atomic Bold in cardboard: P/N MAR-90357703
	¥ VDO Atomic Dot CLD in cardboard: P/N 90357701
	¥ VDO Atomic Dot WRM in cardboard: P/N 90357702
	¥ Martin Companion Cable (for firmware update over DMX):
P/N 91616091
	¥ Martin Companion Software (for firmware update over
DMX/Ethernet): Free download from martin.com
TRANSPORT AND STORAGE
	¥ Flightcase for 8 x MAC One
(fits MAC One Beam and MAC One)................P/N MAR-91515058
	¥ Additional dual SiP Foam Flightcase
Insert for MAC One Beam and MAC One ... P/N MAR-91611862HU
CONSUMABLES
	¥ CR123A 3-volt lithium battery.................................. P/N 05801011
POWER INPUT CABLES
	¥ Power Input Cable, H07Rn-F, 2.5 mm2,
bare ends to TRUE1 NAC3FX-W TOP (female),
1.5 m (4.9 ft.)	 ........................................................... P/N 91611797
	¥ Power Input Cable, SJOOW, 12 AWG, bare
ends to TRUE1 NAC3FX-W TOP (female),
1.5 m (4.9 ft.)	  .......................................................... P/N 91610173
POWER LINKING CABLES
	¥ Power relay cable, H07RN-F, 2.5 mm2,
TRUE1 to TRUE 1, 2.5 m (8.2 ft.).............................. P/N 91611796
	¥ Power relay cable, SJOOW, 12 AWG,
TRUE1 to TRUE 1, 2.5 m (8.2 ft.).............................  P/N 91610172
POWER CONNECTORS
	¥ Cable Connector, Neutrik powerCON
TRUE1 TOP Female.............................................P/N 91611789HU
	¥ Cable Connector, Neutrik PowerCON
TRUE1 TOP Male................................................  P/N 91611788HU
PDE ADAPTER CABLES (for use in matrix with VDO Atomic Bold/Dot)
	¥ BreakIn Cable
Power-DMX-Ethernet to PDE.........................P/N MAR-91700000
	¥ BreakOut Cable
PDE to Power-DMX-Ethernet........................ P/N MAR-91700001
INSTALLATION HARDWARE
	¥ MAC One Family Fourbar.......................... P/N MAR-91616127HU
	¥ MAC One Family VDO Grid Mount Ring.... P/N MAR-91616128HU
	¥ Set of 10 VDO Couplers............................. P/N MAR-91616129HU
	¥ Dual VDO Header....................................... P/N MAR-91616130HU
	¥ Set of 10 Single VDO Adapters........................P/N MAR-91616135
	¥ G-clamp (suspension with fixture
hanging vertically downwards only)......................... P/N 91602003
	¥ Quick Trigger Clamp (suspension with
fixture hanging vertically downwards only)............  P/N 91602007